10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Manager, Power Plant O & M

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Emergency Medical Technician

Senior Electrician

Emergency Medical Technician

Senior Mechanic

Senior Operator

Senior Mechanic

Senior Electrician

Buyer

Maintenance Journeyman

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Department

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Total Wages

$108,731

$105,136

$104,306

$103,037

$97,083

$96,214

$92,601

$92,510

$85,132

$85,101

$84,069

$78,098

$69,103

$54,403



