	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$108,731
2.	Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$105,136
3.	Manager, Power Plant O & M		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$104,306
4.	Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$103,037
5.	Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$97,083
6.	Emergency Medical Technician		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$96,214
7.	Senior Electrician		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$92,601
8.	Emergency Medical Technician		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$92,510
9.	Senior Mechanic		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$85,132
10.	Senior Operator		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$85,101
11.	Senior Mechanic		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$84,069
12.	Senior Electrician		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$78,098
13.	Buyer		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$69,103
14.	Maintenance Journeyman		Kings River Conservation District	Pine Flat Power Plant	\$54,403